
Become a Business Partner with Northland



Become a Business Partner
WITH NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Northland Christian School is celebrating over 50 years of

providing students with a core foundation – spiritually,

intellectually, physically and socially for the glory of God.

Your support as a Business Partner allows Northland to

continue to provide:

TEACHER GRANTS - enriching curriculum

TUITION GRANTS - creating diversity

MARKETING CAMPAIGNS - support continued growth

CAPITAL CAMPAIGNS - facility improvements

SUSTAINED LEGACY - for now and the future

Reach hundreds of Northland families in the NW Houston area
In addition, Business Partners receive the following benefits:

SPONSOR BENEFIT
SILVER
$1,000-
$4,999

GOLD
$5,000-
$9,999

PLATINUM
$10,000+

Sponsor logo will be printed on the back of a Northland spirit t-shirt

Sponsor coupon brochure will be made available at Northland

events. Coupon brochure to be updated (2) times per year.

(3) Email blast per year promoting your business to all NCS families

(2) Email blast per year promoting your business to all NCS families

(1) Email blast per year promoting your business to all NCS families

(2) FREE admissions to Northland sporting events for (1) school

year

(2) FREE admissions to Northland fine art events, including the fall

play and spring comedy for (1) school year

Business logo and link on the Northland website for (1) year as a

supporter of Northland

Business partner recognition at home football games for (1) year

Business logo on Northland’s athletic Hudl scrolling banner



The efforts of one person, one company, or one organization can transform the life

of a student and make a lasting difference at Northland Christian School.

Additional Promotional Signage Available

Banner Signage Available with Logo Displayed
YOUR LOGO ON BANNER LOCATED AT: $500 $1,000

Cougar Softball Field (displayed on fence for 1 year)

Cougar Baseball Field (displayed on fence for 1 year)

Cougar Stadium Field & Track (displayed on fence for 1 year)

$5,000
Logo Placement 

$20,000
Logo Placement

Sponsor Today! 

Sponsor RecognitionSponsor Recognition
$2,500: Logo placement$2,500: Logo placement
$5,000: Enhanced visibility$5,000: Enhanced visibility
$10,000: Prominent front display$10,000: Prominent front display
$20,000: Premier front display,$20,000: Premier front display,
top-tier visibilitytop-tier visibility

Sponsor Recognition
$2,500: Logo placement
$5,000: Enhanced visibility
$10,000: Prominent front display
$20,000: Premier front display,
top-tier visibility

Jumbotron (FRONT)

$2,500
Logo Placement 

$5,000
Logo Placement

Sponsor Today! 

Jumbotron (BACK)

LOGO ON NCS STADIUM JUMBOTRON
OR BASEBALL FIELD SCOREBOARD

$2,500 $5,000 $7,500 $20,000+

Logo on FRONT of Jumbotron in NCS Cougar Stadium (Larger Logo Sign)

Logo on FRONT (Smaller Logo Sign) or BACK of Jumbotron in NCS Cougar

Stadium (Larger Logo Sign)

Logo on BACK of Jumbotron in NCS Cougar Stadium (Smaller Logo Sign)

Logo on FRONT of NCS Baseball Field Scoreboard (field view)

Logo on BACK of NCS Baseball Field Scoreboard (street view)



Choose membership level:
Platinum ......................................$10,000+

Gold ..................................$5,000 - $9,999

Silver ................................$1,000 - $4,999

Donation Amount: ________________________

Payment options:
Checks should be made payable and mailed to

the NCS Foundation at the address below OR

you may pay online by visiting:

www.NorthlandChristian.org/support/business-

partnerships

Submit form to:
Northland Christian School

Roger Elswick, Head of School

4363 Sylvanfield Drive

Houston, TX 77014

Email: relswick@northlandchristian.org

Phone: 281-440-1060

Business Partnership
Membership/Donation Record

Business Name: ________________________________________________________________

Donor Name: ___________________________________________________________________

Street Address: _________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip: _________________________________________________________________

Telephone: _______________________  Email: _______________________________________

Connection to Northland? _______________________________________________________

Northland Christian School and the Northland Christian School Foundation are 501(c)(3) organizations. All donations are tax deductible under section

170 of the tax code. The employer identification code for the NCS Foundation ID #27-1842868. This fully executed form signifies endorsement and

acceptance of the donation to the school or the NCS Foundation. The donor provides all donations with no conditions attached. All non-restricted funds

will be used proportionally for the purposes listed with description. Benefits of the relationship are our gratitude and public recognition on the website,

publications and signage as indicated. 
8/26/25

Additional Signage:
Jumbotron Logo (Front - Large) ................ $20,000

Jumbotron Logo (Front - Small) ................ $5,000

Jumbotron Logo (Back - Large) ................. $5,000

Jumbotron Logo (Back - Small) ................. $2,500

Baseball Scoreboard Logo (Front)............ $5,000

Baseball Scoreboard Logo (Back) ............ $7,500

Banner (Baseball) ....................................... $1,000

Banner (Field & Track) ................................ $1,000

Banner (Softball) ......................................... $500


